Red

Code

ART17R2B
ART17R3B
CVR18R2B
GGO21R1B
MAY23R1B
ONT11R1B
ONT15R2B
QML19R1B

AZA19R1B
GOC19R1
IZA16R1J
BID19R1B
MRL78R3B

FAU14R6B
FAU15R6B
MMU16R1H
MMUOSR7B

MMU16R8B

MMU19R5B
MMU19R6B
ATS19R3B
ATS21R3B
ATS21R2B
ATS23R1B
COT20R1B
VLA16R1B
VLA18R1B
VDR22R1B

Rose

Code
KAR21P1B
GGO21P1B
TRE22R1B

T. WRIGHT WINE (e right wine

Established 1896

Spain - Rigja
Wine Appellation/Region
Artadi La Hoya Single Plot Wine Rioja
Artadi Valdegines Single Plot Wine Rioja
Campo Viejo Reserva Rioja Rioja
Gran Cerdo Red (Natural Wine) Rioja
Mayela Rioja Rioja
Ontanon Rioja Gran Reserva Rioja
Ontanon Rioja Reserva Rioja
Queiron Mi Lugar Rioja, Vino de Quel - Rioja
Vendimia Manual y Seleccion de Parcelas
Azabache Rioja Crianza 5Ltr Rioja
Gomez Cruzado Honorable Rioja Rioja
Izadi Rioja Reserva 3 Litre Rioja
Bideona Rioja Alavesa L3Z4 Vinas Viejas  Rioja Alavesa
Bodegas Riojanas Monte Real Rioja Gran  Rioja Alta
Reserva
Faustino | Gran Reserva Rioja Rioja Alta
Faustino | Gran Reserva Rioja Rioja Alta
Marques de Murrieta 50cl Rioja Reserva Rioja Alta
Marques de Murrieta Castillo Ygay Gran Rioja Alta
Reserva Rioja
Marques de Murrieta Gran Reserva Rioja -  Rioja Alta
Finca Ygay
Marques de Murrieta Rioja Dalmau Reserva Rioja Alta
Marques de Murrieta Rioja Tinto Reserva Rioja Alta
Bodegas Artesa Organic Rioja Rioja Baja
Bodegas Artesa Organic Rioja Rioja Baja
Bodegas Artesa Rioja Crianza Rioja Baja
Bodegas Artesa Rioja Tempranillo Rioja Baja
Coto De Imaz, Reserva Rioja Rioja Baja
Valencisco Rioja Reserva Rioja Baja
Valencisco Rioja Reserva Rioja Baja
Vega Del Rayo Rioja Tempranillo Rioja Baja

Spain - Rigja
Wine Appellation/Region
Karman Rioja Clarete by Gomez Cruzado  Rioja
Gran Cerdo Rosado (Rose) - Natural Wine  Rioja
Tremendus Rioja Clarete - Viura + Rioja

Garnacha, Rose

Classification

DOCG
DOCG
DOCG

DOCG

DO
DO
DO
DO

DO

DO
DO

DOCG
DOCG
DOCG
DOCa

Classification

DOCG
DOCG

Vintage Price/Btl

2017
2017
2018
NV

2023
2011
2015
2019

2019
2019
2016
2019
1978

2014
2015
2016
2009

2016

2019
2019
2019
2021
2021
2023
2020
2016
2018
2022

£64.99
£63.99

£9.99
£12.49
£12.99
£32.99
£17.99
£26.99

£129.99
£29.99
£99.99
£32.99
£134.99

£19.99
£19.99
£19.99
£179.95

£64.99

£199.99
£29.99
£9.99
£12.99
£12.49
£10.99
£19.99
£24.99
£24.99
£10.99

Vintage Price/Btl

2021
NV
2019

£11.99
£12.49
£13.49

Prices correct as of 17th May 2025. All products are subject to availability, price changes & duty changes. E&OE. Tel: 01204 674140
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T. WRIGHT WINE (e right wine

Established 1896

White Spain - Rigja

Code Wine Appellation/Region Classification
ATS23W1B Bodegas Artesa Viura Rioja Blanco Rioja

ATS24W1B Bodegas Artesa Viura Rioja Blanco Rioja

ONT22R1B Ontanon Plinio El Viejo Rioja

ONT20W1B Ontanon Vetiver Viura (White Rioja) Rioja

GGO21W1B Gran Cerdo White (Natural Wine) Rioja DOCG
GOC21W1B Gomez Cruzado Rioja Blanco Rioja Alta DO
GOC23W1B Gomez Cruzado Rioja Blanco Rioja Alta DO

Vintage Price/Btl

2023
2024
2021
2020
NV

2021
2023

£9.99
£11.99
£10.99
£11.99
£12.49
£16.99
£18.99

Prices correct as of 17th May 2025. All products are subject to availability, price changes & duty changes. E&OE. Tel: 01204 674140
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